
Jack Rabbit

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Dalla Guda Lorenzo (06/2752) 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 10

Marchi Lorenzo (06/2747) 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo  (06/2824) 0 0 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 1 2 0

Spagnoli Rebecca (06/2745) 0 0 4 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Biancolini Greta (06/2748) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pennoni Elisabetta (06/2749) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tenerani Andrea (06/2754) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brizzi Francesca (06/2746) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dalla Guda Lorenzo 06/2752 14 31 2,21

Marchi Lorenzo 06/2747 16 26 1,62

Fruzzetti  Lorenzo 06/2824 14 7 0,50

Spagnoli Rebecca 06/2745 12 6 0,50

Biancolini Greta 06/2748 0 0 0,00

Pennoni Elisabetta 06/2749 0 0 0,00

Tenerani Andrea 06/2754 0 0 0,00

Brizzi Francesca 06/2746 8 0 0,00

New Team Sporting Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Morelli Marco (06/933) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9

Boniburini Davide (06/935) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 3

Grassi Claudio (04/003) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Bordigoni Roberta (06/937) 4 8 0 0 2 3 4 5 0 0 0 0

Lippi Maurizio (06/1870) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Arrighi Rita (06/825) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3

Di Pascale Paola (06/936) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0

Baldini Manuela (06/1869) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morelli Marco 06/933 16 34 2,12

Boniburini Davide 06/935 10 17 1,70

Grassi Claudio 04/003 8 16 2,00

Bordigoni Roberta 06/937 10 16 1,60

Lippi Maurizio 06/1870 10 10 1,00

Arrighi Rita 06/825 4 5 1,25

Di Pascale Paola 06/936 6 5 0,83

Baldini Manuela 06/1869 0 0 0,00

Foss-One

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Diamanti Luca (06/2790) 2 4 2 5 0 0 4 11 2 6 0 0

Bertoloni Francesco (06/2792) 4 3 3 6 0 0 2 6 4 10 0 0

Bertoloni Paolo (06/2791) 4 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 10 0 0

Garfagnini Alessandro (06/2789) 2 5 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Contipelli Thomas (06/2794) 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 4 0 0

Berti Davide (06/2795) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0

Audisio Lorenzo (06/2829) 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Musetti Daniele (06/2793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Bianchi Giulia (06/2839) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tognetti Tommaso (06/2840) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Diamanti Luca 06/2790 10 26 2,60

Bertoloni Francesco 06/2792 13 25 1,92

Bertoloni Paolo 06/2791 12 20 1,67

Garfagnini Alessandro 06/2789 8 16 2,00

Contipelli Thomas 06/2794 7 10 1,43

Berti Davide 06/2795 6 9 1,50

Audisio Lorenzo 06/2829 6 6 1,00

Musetti Daniele 06/2793 2 3 1,50

Bianchi Giulia 06/2839 0 0 0,00

Tognetti Tommaso 06/2840 0 0 0,00


